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*NOTE: Hole Pattern Symmetry holds about the centerline

FRONT

BACK

TOP MOUNTING PATTERN

280mm 
(11.03”) 280mm 

(11.03”) 

340mm 
(13.38”) 302mm 

(11.88”) 
291mm 
(11.47”) 

205mm 
(8.06”) 181mm 

(7.13”) 152mm 
(5.97”) 108mm 

(4.25”) 78mm 
(3.06”) 

59mm (2.31”) 

35mm (1.38”) 

11mm (0.44”) 

330mm 
(13”) 

* Measurements in Inches
* Overall Dimensions
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SUSPENsion BASE HOLE PATTERN


